
 NAME OF THE CORPORATE DEBTOR :  MVR SHIPPING SERVICES  PRIVATE  LIMITED LIST OF CREDITORS AS ON :  21.12.2023
DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF CIRP  22.11.2023

DATE OF 
RECEIPT

AMOUNT 
CLAIMED

AMOUNT OF 
CLAIM 
ADMITTED 

NATURE OF 
CLAIM

AMOUNT 
COVERED BY 
SECURITY 
INTEREST  

AMOU
NT 
COVERE
D BY 
GUARA
NTEE

WHETHE
R 
RELATED 
PARTY

% OF 
VOTING 
SHARE 
IN COC

1 SHRIRAM 
FINANCE 
LIMITED 14A 
South Phase 
Industrial 
Estate Guindy 
Chennai 32. 
email id: 
velu.v@shrira
mfinance.in

1 19.12.2023 3,62,65,638.04 1,25,31,136.00 UNSECURED 
FINANCIAL 
CREDITOR 

u/s.53(1)(c) of 
IBC, 2016

1,25,31,136.00 0 NO 100.00% 2,37,34,502.04 0 0 0 Documents 
sought for 

verification of 
contingent claim.

1,25,31,136.00 2,37,34,502.04
TOTAL 3,62,65,638.04 1,25,31,136.00   

TN04AR-3928  AL U Truck 3518 IL - Live
TN04AR-3966  AL U Truck 3518 IL - Live
TN04AR-3976  AL U Truck 3518 
TNR-28AB-9849 AL 4018- MF 2007

AMOUNT IN RS.
REMARKS  IF 
ANY

DETAILS OF SECURITY INTEREST : Hypothecation of the below vehicles 
but charge not registered with ROC and hence treated as Unsecured 
Financial Creditor

AMOUNT OF 
CONTINGENT 
CLAIM

AMOU
NT OF 
ANY 
MUTUA
L DUES, 
THAT 
MAY BE 
SET OFF

AMOU
NT OF 
CLAIM 
NOT 
ACCEPT
ED

AMOUN
T OF 
CLAIM 
UNDER 
VERIFIC
ATION

Vehicle No.TN04-AR 3791
Ashok Leyland U TRUCK 3518/2016
TN04AR-3794  Ashok Leyland  U Truck 3518/2016
TN04AR-3894  AL U Truck 3518 IL - Live

SL. 
NO.

NAME OF 
CREDITOR

IDENTI
FICATI
ON 
NO.

     LIST OF UNSECURED FINANCIAL CREDITORS (OTHER THAN FINANCIAL CREDITORS BELONGING TO ANY 
CLASS OF CREDITORS)

DETAILS OF CLAIMS 
RECEIVED

DETAILS OF CLAIM ADMITTED


